



\$~R-19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 411/2013

BSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD.

..... Appellant

Through None.

versus

M.K.SABLOK

..... Respondent

Through None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE REKHA PALLI

ORDER

%

11.07.2019

None appears for the parties. In the interest of justice, adverse orders are deferred.

Let the matter remain on board.

REKHA PALLI, J

JULY 11, 2019

sr