



\$~R-19

* **IN THE HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT NEW DELHI**

+ RFA 411/2013

BSSES RAJDHANI POWER LTD Appellant

Through: Mr. Manish Kumar Srivastava
with Mr. Aaditya Mishra,
Advocates.

versus

M K SABLOK Respondent

Through: None.

CORAM:

HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE MINI PUSHKARNA

ORDER

08.12.2022

%

[Physical Hearing/ Hybrid Hearing]

1. List on 19.04.2023.

MINI PUSHKARNA, J

DECEMBER 8, 2022

c